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Klasyfikacja 3. WTK ZAKOW

Brzeg Dolny, 13.02.2022

Nazwisko i imie

PASZKIEWICZ Btazej
WILK Anatol
MOLINSKI Jakub

FLIS Antoni
NOWAKOWSKI Michat
ZACHARA Antoni
ZAJFERT Piotr
LISIEWICZ Teodor
BUCZYNSKI Grzegorz
BUDASZ Kajetan
SWINCICKI Stanistaw
ZALUZNY Mateusz
SZERER Kacper
ZWOLSKI Dominik
JURCZAK Marcel
TOKARZ Tymon
FILUBA Michat
SKRZYPCZAK Borys
STANIOWSKI Grzegorz
TUREWICZ Wojciech

NrLO Rokur.
9781 2011
4380 2011
4196 2011
996 2012
657 2013
6359 2011
9891 2012
11842 2011
3075 2011
658 2011
11720 2013
10896 2012
4365 2014
4384 2012
8075 2013
8077 2013
11495 2012
1007 2012
6914 2014
4366 2014

Klub

LZS Wiosien

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

MKS ROKITA Brzeg Dolny

KU AZS UE Wroctaw

TKS GRANIT Strzelin

UKS GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
LZS TECZA Pisarzowice

UKS RADUNIA Tapadta

GUKS SOKOt Jerzmanowa
TKS GRANIT Strzelin

UKS GOKIS Katy Wroctawskie
DKTS TOPSPIN Dzierzoniow
MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw
MGLKS ODRA Otawa

KU AZS UE Wroctaw

LKS ODRA Gtoska

MKS WOLAVIA Wotéw

Punkty

40
37
35
33
32
31
30
29
28
27
26
25
23
23
21
21
18
18
18
18



